ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
         Toroidal Coil Inductor
   ATCA-02 22.0 x 12.5 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  B :  10/22/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Test Conditions
Test Freq for L: 1KHz, 0.1Vrms
IDC: max. 10% inductance drop from initial value
Operating Temperature: -40˚C ~ +105˚C (including self-temperature rise)
Power Rating: 15W Max
Storage Condition: -20˚C ~ +40˚C
ATCA-02 is RoHS/RoHSII Compliant and Pb free
Part Number L(μH) Tolerance  DCR(Ω) IDC(A)
Dimension
(mm)
E (dia.)
(%) (max) (max) (Nom)
ATCA-02-220M 22 M 0.014 5.0 0.95
ATCA-02-290M 29 M 0.020 4.0 0.85
ATCA-02-350M 35 M 0.026 3.0 0.80
ATCA-02-580M 58 M 0.061 2.0 0.60
ATCA-02-900M 90 M 0.044 3.0 0.80
ATCA-02-111M 110 M 0.069 2.0 0.65
ATCA-02-131M 130 M 0.146 1.0 0.45
ATCA-02-471M 470 M 0.286 1.0 0.45
• Low EMI/RFI toroid topology
• High saturation currents up to 5A
• High efficiency powered iron core
• Wide operating temperature range -40°C to 105°C